anta Fe Railway is recog-
nized as maintaining one of
the finest fleet of lightweight

stainless steel business cars in the
country. The Coach Yard is offer
ing a variety of four- and six-axle
lightweight Santa Fe business cars,
FACTORY pro-finished: lettered
and painted per prototype in HO
scale. The cars are also offered as

set up as Director’s
cars in the 1990s,
See you dealer and
make your reserva-
tions now!

0473 Santa Fe -#50

0473.1  Topeka - #51

0474 Atchison - #52

0475 ATSF #53 John S. Reed
0476 ATSF #60

0477 ATSF #61 Fred Harvey
0478 ATSF #62

0479.3-8 REGAL names

0480 William Barstow Strong
0480.1  ATSF 89

1205.1  ATSF 505-13 series
12072  ATSF 61

1229.1  ATSF 50 Santa Fe
12292 ATSF 51 Topeka

1230.1  ATSF 53 Mountainair
1233.1  ATSF 52 Atchinson
12332  ATSF Santa Fe

Budd
Budd
P-S
P-S
Budd
P-S
P-S

acf
Topeka

Topeka
Budd
P-S
Budd
Budd
P-S
P-S
P-S

LW Director’s car 50, self contained

LW Director’s car 51, self contained
LW Director’s car 52, self contained
LW Ex-Mountainair, self contained
LW Director’s Dome, ex-506

LW Diner Ex-600, self contained
LW Director’s Lounge, ex-1348

Availability 2018
1990 /b
1990 r/b
1988 r/b
1990 r/b
1954
1990 /b
1947

LW acf Regal 4-4-2, CREST-HUNT-LANE-LARK-MANOR-SPA 1975 /b

LW Track Inspection car modified end, o/s swing trucks
LW Track Inspection car, w/ nuclear symbol, GTR trucks
LW Dome Lounge built for El Capitan

LW Business car Diner, ex 600 Diner (1950)

LW Business car

LW Businesscar

LW Business car, ex-Laurel Ridge

LW Business car

LW Business car

L .
e £

T -

1981r/b
1974r/b
1954
1975 r/b
1976 r/b
1976r/b
19761/b
1976 r/b
1975 r/b
1
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