SANTA FE LIGHTWEIGHT BUSINESS CARS

anta Fe Railway is recognized as maintaining one of the finest fleet of lightweight stainless steel business cars in the country. The Coach Yard is offering a variety of four- and six-axle lightweight Santa Fe business cars, FACTORY pro-finished: lettered and painted per prototype in HO scale. The cars are also offered as



set up as Director's cars in the 1990s. See you dealer and make your reservations now!



Availability 2018

0473	Santa Fe -#50	Budd	LW Director's car 50, self contained	1990 r/b
0473.1	Topeka - #51	Budd	LW Director's car 51, self contained	1990 r/b
0474	Atchison - #52	P-S	LW Director's car 52, self contained	1988 r/b
0475	ATSF #53 John S. Reed	P-S	LW Ex-Mountainair, self contained	1990 r/b
0476	ATSF #60	Budd	LW Director's Dome, ex-506	1954
0477	ATSF #61 Fred Harvey	P-S	LW Diner Ex-600, self contained	1990 r/b
0478	ATSF #62	P-S	LW Director's Lounge, ex-1348	1947
0479.3-8	REGAL names	acf	LW acf Regal 4-4-2, CREST-HUNT-LANE-LARK-MANOR-SPA	1975 r/b
0480	William Barstow Strong	Topeka	LW Track Inspection car modified end, o/s swing trucks	1981r/b
0480.1	ATSF 89	Topeka	LW Track Inspection car, w/ nuclear symbol, GTR trucks	1974r/b
1205.1	ATSF 505-13 series	Budd	LW Dome Lounge built for El Capitan	1954
1207.2	ATSF 61	P-S	LW Business car Diner, ex 600 Diner (1950)	1975 r/b
1229.1	ATSF 50 Santa Fe	Budd	LW Business car	1976 r/b
1229.2	ATSF 51 Topeka	Budd	LW Businesscar	1976r/b
1230.1	ATSF 53 Mountainair	P-S	LW Business car, ex-Laurel Ridge	1976r/b
1233.1	ATSF 52 Atchinson	P-S	LW Business car	1976 r/b
1233.2	ATSF Santa Fe	P-S	LW Business car	1975 r/b
				1



www.thecoachyard.com The Coach Yard Committed to Excellence